Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

402300100790

402300200790

402300300790

402300500790

WLL
ton

Web Sling Hook X-032

Product information

Web sling hook.

Material: High quality tensile steel, Grade 10.

Marking: Size, grade, manufacturer ID, traceability.

Temperature range: -40°C up to +200°C (without reduction in WLL).
Finish: Painted in colour acc. to WLL.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
H K P T w Weight
mm mm mm mm mm kg
20 89 25 15 43 0.7
27 116 30 20 53 15
32 119 32 26 64 2.4
44 145 45 38 61 35

Delivery time

10

10
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