



## Web Sling Hook X-032

### Product information

Web sling hook.

**Material:** High quality tensile steel, Grade 10.

**Marking:** Size, grade, manufacturer ID, traceability.

**Temperature range:** -40°C up to +200°C (without reduction in WLL).

**Finish:** Painted in colour acc. to WLL.

**Safety factor:** 4:1

**Grade:** 10

Part code	WLL ton	H, mm	K mm	Pmm mm	T mm	Wmm mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
402300100790	1	20	89	25	15	43	0.7	3
402300200790	2	27	116	30	20	53	1.5	3
402300300790	3	32	119	32	26	64	2.4	3
402300500790	5	44	145	45	38	61	3.5	10

## Blueprint

